STATE

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Nebraska HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Illinois

Illinois

Florida HOSA
Arizona
Nevada

North Carolina
North Carolina
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Colorado
North Carolina
Florida HOSA

CHARTER
15783
15783
15837
15470
15711
40201
11129
50857
15711

0OK102
60928
26112
33014
15584
60255
60937
15783
32407
20118
20014
15329
35001
70108
42191
42191
15470
61492
15407
26045
40201
15978

2016 Barbara James Recipients

CHAPTER

American High School

American High School

South Fort Myers

Deltona High School

Terra Environmental Research Institute
Pamlico County High School
Technical High School

Francis Tuttle

Terra Environmental Research Institute
Tulsa Tech - Owasso

Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
Western Colorado Comm College
Millard West High School
Cypress Bay High School

Health Careers High School-1339
La Porte High School 6045
American High School

Oak Park High School

Adlai E. Stevenson High School
Streamwood High School
Belleview High School

Centennial High School

Ed W. Clark High School

Ardrey Kell High School

Ardrey Kell High School

Deltona High School

James Madison High School 1075
William H. Turner Tech

Littleton Health Sciences 26045
Pamlico County High School
MAST @ Homestead

MEMBER

Texeira, Marco
Rios, yanalyn
Daly, Jacquelyn
Hession, Nicole
Suarez-Burgos, Samantha
Wahib, Anwar
Ridlon, Gabrielle
Steele, Kaylee
Reboso, Ricardo
Kasemodel, Jorden
Aranda, Alexis
Mazrin, Ashley
Sabloak, Krishti
Constantin, Jose
Pearson, Tiffany
Hernandez, Minerva
Gamboa, Gustavo
Kumar, Rithik
Shah, Yojan

Patel, Sunny
Crews, Tanner
King, Katelyn

Hua, Carmen
Ambil, Bhavana
Ambil, Vibhu
Shadeed, Brandon
Ibrahim, Rwan
Louis, Banee
Swan, Jessica
Preston, Grace
Morales, Joaquin

Recognition Level
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



Florida HOSA
Georgia
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Tennessee
Nevada
Georgia
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Arizona
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Idaho HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Kentucky
Missouri HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Kentucky

FL163

15470

95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS

95289
15365

Deltona High School

Northview HS
Bartow High School

15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute
15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute

90133
15668
40145
61115

Union County High School
Coral Glades High School
South Brunswick High School
McNeil High School 1965

60176 Tomball High School 6401

90052
70111
95261
50857
15407
40201
39140
15837
15470
60960
26149
75116

61208
15837
13226
34112
16102
70108
60443
95261

East High School

Carson HS

Lambert HS

Francis Tuttle

William H. Turner Tech
Pamlico County High School
Paradise Valley High School - CREST
South Fort Myers

Deltona High School
Kingwood High School 6071
Prairie View High School
Canyon Ridge High School
Olympia High School
Sharyland High School 7008
South Fort Myers

Moore High School

Holt High School

Kaukauna High School

Ed W. Clark High School

Los Fresnos United Ch.# 7558
Lambert HS

15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute

13217

Central Hardin High School

McCaskill, Jordyn
Sandell, Karma
Bhatnagar, Amal
Hodge, Teneice
Prieto, Alexi
Martinez, Daniela
Booker, Madison
Porter, Shantonee
Watson, Brittni
Ghani, Minha
Salcido, Carlos
Hicks, TeKacshia
Defilippi, Victoria
Diskalkar, Sarth
Fawad, Mareyba
Myrtil, Jessica
Bayliss, Lexie
Franke, Brittany
Bonilla, Lanette
Hernandez, lillian
Fuentes, Francisco
Fritz, Alicia

Feng, Kelly
Mehta, Meeti
Lopez, Andrea
Dyer, Hailey
Martinez, Kristian
Meyer, Ben
Behnke, Nicole
Devati, Anish
Crouch, Calley
Walker, Dugan
Ramos, Juliette
Haynes, Emalee

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



Florida HOSA
Nevada
Texas HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Arizona
Cal-HOSA
Cal-HOSA
New Mexico
Florida HOSA
Georgia
North Carolina
Virginia
Florida HOSA
South Carolina
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Colorado
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Florida HOSA
Virginia
Florida HOSA
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA

Wisconsin HOSA

Cal-HOSA
Florida HOSA

15172 Tampa Bay Tech - Academy of Health Professions
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

60164 Coppell High School 3114

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
32238 Southwest HS

95261 Lambert HS

15470 Deltona High School

39338 West-MEC Pharm

32382 Las Lomas High School

32163 Apple Valley MAHST/ HOSA

79045 Arrowhead Park Early College HS

15978 MAST @ Homestead

95261 Lambert HS

42278 Cox Mill High School

24222 Monroe Tech Center

15407 William H. Turner Tech

19073 Carolina High and Academy

61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m

15172 Tampa Bay Tech - Academy of Health Professions
26117 Prairie View HS

0K102 Tulsa Tech - Owasso

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

61196 Clear Lake High School 2040

32382 Las Lomas High School

15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.

24104 Brooke Point High School

15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute
90065 Humboldt High School

60269 Frisco Independence High School 3122
15837 South Fort Myers

15649 Tampa Bay Tech

16117 Sparta High School

32382 Las Lomas High School

15668 Coral Glades High School

Thomas, Jasmine
Villarosa, Marissa
Kantety, Vijitha
Krumm, Tanna
Patel, Trushil
Ramaswamy, Natasha
Nash, Tomiann
Oscarson, Lacey
Lau-Shum, Sophia
Do, Vivian

Arvizu, Kendra
Ocampo, Marco
Kumar, Mehul
Nunna, Sumani
Prichard, Sarah Paige
Fennell, Ruth
Levesque, Chantelle
Fajardo, Victoria
Paladugula, Naveen
Yasini, Hossna
Buller, Kathryn
Nguyen, Justin

Ali, Zohra

Simpson, Jordan
Andalis, Raoul
Laveroni, Emily
Goncalves, Michael
Lowery, Shamaya
Vyakaranam, Megha
Cotto, Isabel

Allen, Noah
Sullivan, Laney
Noorani, Sanam
Torres, Alexandra

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



Missouri HOSA
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Oregon

Florida HOSA
Georgia
Florida HOSA
West Virginia
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Pennsylvania
Tennessee
Wisconsin HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Missouri HOSA
North Carolina
Tennessee

New Hampshire HOSA

Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Oklahoma
Tennessee

FL158

34112 Holt High School

18302 Carbon Career & Technical Institute PM

60972 PSJA Thomas Jefferson T-Stem ECHS 7100

37073 Center for Advanced Learning

15668 Coral Glades High School

95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS
Lake Minneola High School

36027 Boone Career & Tech. Center

15612 Jupiter High School

50857 Francis Tuttle

15668 Coral Glades High School

15407 William H. Turner Tech

70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy

15470 Deltona High School

15359 Manatee High School

18302 Carbon Career & Technical Institute PM

90050 Gallatin Sr. High

16099 Grafton High School

15656 Boone High School

15470 Deltona High School

95300 Johnson High School

15381 Flanagan High School

95261 Lambert HS

34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

42064 Hobbton High School

90167 Columbia Central High School

23005 Pinkerton Academy

60867 Kingwood High School 6867

16086 Wilmot Union High School

50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

15668 Coral Glades High School

95261 Lambert HS

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

90050 Gallatin Sr. High

Welch, Triston
Berger, Alexis
Blanco, Maria
Youssef, Marina
Sarmiento, Nicolas
Karimzadeh, Leyla
Santiago, Christian

Blankenship, Megan

Crookes, Shelby
Clark, Taylor
Sarmiento, Mateo
Darcelin, Ferjoline
Smith, McKenzie
Sterling, Nathania
Fleck, Christina
Anthony, Nicole
Todd, Autumn
Zarling, Tanya
Webber, Abby
Espinoza, Krystal
Adams, Jasmine
Mansaram, Devika
Starling, Trevor
Tippen, Kaitlin
Rendon, Ashley
Centeno, Adam
Miller, Heather
Cherlo, Sreeya
Smith, Shanna
Khoda, Nadia
Rubbo, Amanda
Sequeira, Megna
Wade, Shayla
Smith, Jessica

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Delaware HOSA
Georgia

North Carolina
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Kentucky
Idaho HOSA
Tennessee
Georgia
Alabama HOSA State Office
Illinois
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Illinois
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
West Virginia
Pennsylvania

60443 Los Fresnos United Ch.# 7558

15612 Jupiter High School

50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

19143 Academy For Careers And Technology
50857 Francis Tuttle

15381 Flanagan High School

DEOO7 Sussex Technical School
95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS

42278 Cox Mill High School

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center
90310 Cherokee High School

61305 James Madison High School 1004
61532 Vandegrift High School 1081
61486 Veterans Memorial ECHS 7189-b
34115 Summit Technology Academy
50194 Western Technology Center
15529 New Smyrna Beach High School
13226 Moore High School

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
90197 Culleoka High School

95261 Lambert HS

10046 Central High School - Phenix
20104 South Shore International School Prep
12110 Salem County Vo Tech

90199 Shelbyville Central High School
15837 South Fort Myers

42197 Princeton HS

20070 Bartlett High School

18226 Mastbaum HS-Mastbaum Striders
61208 Sharyland High School 7008
70122 Spanish Springs High School
61307 Los Fresnos High School 7010
36130 Wheeling Park HS

18037 Berks CTC - West - Sunrise

Perez, Diana
Curtis, Olivia
Cherian, Santina
Brockington, Shakeya
Yadav, Riddhi
Acevedo, Maria Camila
Adams, Lindsay
Maynard, Karley
Komirisetti, Nikhil
Utley, MaCaylynn
Cook, Tiffany
Vega-Donato, Adrianna
Kamepalli, Spoorthi
Limas, Emily

Ngo, Tina

Bailey, Darienne
Price, Tayler
Rushing, Shelby
White, Anna

Fox, Morgan
Mistry, Nicole
Rivers, Raven
Williams, Joshua
Coulter, Jessica
Barnett, Jordan
Scaliante, Ana
Huffman, Casey
Desai, Prachi
Jean-Marie, Marie
Avyala, Jose

Jones, Ben
Quintanilla, Andres
Scott, Kaitlyn

Klein, Ben

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver



Nebraska HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Tennessee

Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program

Texas HOSA
Oklahoma
Georgia
Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Illinois

Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma

33014 Millard West High School
15584 Cypress Bay High School

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

60799 Los Fresnos High School-7944
61096 Los Fresnos High School-7106
61148 Frisco Lone Star High School 3160
26015 Littleton Health Sciences 26015
15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.
15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.
90197 Culleoka High School

12157 Ocean County College

60754 McNeil High School 1932
50857 Francis Tuttle

95289 Northview HS

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

31122 SLCCTC

15926 Wiregrass Ranch HS

15555 Lake Gibson High School
15837 South Fort Myers

75106 Gooding High School

20121 Niles West High School
61288 Kingwood Park High School 6025
15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.
15584 Cypress Bay High School
34081 Eureka High School

50857 Francis Tuttle

Adhikari, Saisha
Tannir, Shadia
Sataray, Alejandra
Torres, Krystal
Cosme, Alyssa
Krishnakumar, Hari
Calori, Tayelyn
Rodriguez, Juan
Benitez, Marisela
Bailey, Rachel
Merchant, Adrienne
Jain, Samagra
Sealfon, Victoria
Kudchikar, Arsheen
Carton, Kaylee
Robinette, Chase
Schafer, Zachery
Marler, Sara
Franco, Maryori
Arriola, Mariola
Nor, Ifrah

Gwen, Helen

Wait, Bayleigh
Carrillo-Avila, Erika
Montgomery, Devynn
Ash, Dion
Miranda, Eyllen
Norman, Preston
Chacko, Sharon
Haley, Dakota
Sears, Jada
Bodden, Lauren
Herbst, Michelle
Hall, Mariah

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver



North Carolina
Nevada

North Carolina
Delaware HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Tennessee
Oklahoma
North Carolina
Wisconsin HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
Nebraska HOSA
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
North Carolina
West Virginia
Oklahoma
Kentucky
Oklahoma
Alabama HOSA State Office
Oklahoma

40150
70105
40099
DEOO7
70092
60536
61216
90110
50754
40201
16020
34051
15470
15381
95289
61135
61307
60164
90270
15025
33019
12006
15946
60164
60749
15025
61096
40153
36130
50857
13053
50899
10035
50857

Rockingham County H.S.
Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
Mount Airy High School
Sussex Technical School
Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Tomball High School 6418
Abilene High School 5015
Milan High School

Gordon Cooper Tech Center
Pamlico County High School
Washington Park High School
Blue Springs High School
Deltona High School
Flanagan High School
Northview HS

Coppell High School 3016

Los Fresnos High School 7010
Coppell High School 3114
Stone Memorial HS

Palm Beach Gardens H.S.
Kearney High School

Mercer County Tech School
Polk State Chain Of Lakes Collegiate High School
Coppell High School 3114
San Marcos High School 1914
Palm Beach Gardens H.S.

Los Fresnos High School-7106
North Pitt High School
Wheeling Park HS

Francis Tuttle

Green Co. ATC

Francis Tuttle Tech Center
Crenshaw County HOSA
Francis Tuttle

Lovings, Andrea
Montemayor, Carl
Willard, Samantha
Work, Brianna
Alayon, Candelaria
Neidigk, Rebekah
Ughanze, Kosi
Hoke, Harrison
Flatt, Michaela
Salmons, Haley
Duncan, Kadeesha
Trieu, Nina
Grayson, Areona
Anderson, Kevion
Atri, Dhruv
Adhikari, Hriju
Soto, Karla

Goyal, Megan
Ball, Robert
Bastin, Ashley
Thorn, Elizabeth
Duggirala, Sanjana
Williams, Myla'Sha
Vicas, Nikitha
Sivilay, Emily
DiCocco, Morgan
Pena, Jennifer
Born, Robert
Langmyer, Lexie
Horky, Sofia
Harris, Mitney
Ham, Kanece
Wilson, Bailey
Gin, Ashley

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver



Oklahoma
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Oklahoma
Colorado
Georgia
Missouri HOSA
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Illinois

Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Florida HOSA

50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

50857 Francis Tuttle

19028 Lower Richland High School
95261 Lambert HS

15444 St. Lucie West Centennial High
18037 Berks CTC - West - Sunrise

18233 Kensington Health Science Academy
61589 West Mesquite High School 3040
90310 Cherokee High School

15656 Boone High School

61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m
15381 Flanagan High School

19073 Carolina High and Academy
95261 Lambert HS

15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.

15926 Wiregrass Ranch HS

12002 Passaic County Technical Institute
60473 North Garland High School 3164
60932 South Garland High School 3932
34081 Eureka High School

29013 Rogers High School

15407 William H. Turner Tech

75106 Gooding High School

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center
26113 Western Colorado Comm College
95165 Rockdale Career Academy

34115 Summit Technology Academy
60324 Coppell High School 3137

26112 Western Colorado Comm College
20118 Adlai E. Stevenson High School
60759 Kingwood High School 6759
15385 Palm Harbor Univ. High School
95261 Lambert HS

15668 Coral Glades High School

Cherian, Aksah
Doan, Tu
Wider, Ariel
Pigg, Taylor
Cius, Yolie
Boyer, Andrea

Rodriguez, Stephanie

DonlJuan, Marisol
Andrews, Madison
Ortega, Saray
Vega, Sandra
Contreras, Ashley
Musenga, Anna
Abbagoni, Sujith
Sanchez, Hector
Sotolongo, Kali
Khan, Fatema
Varghese, Joshua
Perez, Deborah
Rief, Evan

Kyles, Leah

Jones, Jasmine
Faulkner, Jessy
Ayer, Jessica
Fallon, McKaila
Patel, Jina

Hart, Brittany
Devanaboyina, Teja
Johnson, Jeniffer
Poondru, Sneha
Williams, Elizabeth
Margaris, Aglaia
Chandasir, Noora
Numeriano, Jessica

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver



Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Wisconsin HOSA
Michigan
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
lowa HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma
Nevada
Washington HOSA
South Carolina
Colorado
Florida HOSA
Utah

West Virginia
Florida HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Nevada
Tennessee
Colorado
North Carolina
Florida HOSA
Nevada
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
Cal-HOSA
West Virginia
Colorado
Arizona

15584 Cypress Bay High School

15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.

40227 Clinton High School

16104 New London High School

25004 Adlai Stevenson High

60867 Kingwood High School 6867
15584 Cypress Bay High School

15926 Wiregrass Ranch HS

15926 Wiregrass Ranch HS

80070 Sioux City HOSA

34036 Jefferson College ATS AM
50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
55057 Inglemoor High School

19028 Lower Richland High School
26146 Vista Ridge Wolves

15470 Deltona High School

31063 West

36046 Wood County Technical Center
15529 New Smyrna Beach High School
34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

70095 AACT

90089 David Crockett High School
26042 Western CO Community College
42278 Cox Mill High School

15381 Flanagan High School

70091 Rancho High School

12002 Passaic County Technical Institute

15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute

50194 Western Technology Center

32152 Palmdale High School

36130 Wheeling Park HS

26042 Western CO Community College
39069 Glendale Union High School District

Zacharia, Jeena
Alpert, Jennifer
Royal, Kaitlyn
Elscholtz, Abby
Intwan, Mary
Gupta, Suyash
Brunner, Hope
Gutierrez, Kayla
Raatma, Elizabeth
Mariam, Wajeeha
Dewitt, Hannah
Beshears, Rebecca
Bui, Kelly

Kang, Na Yeon
Yelverton, Yasmine
Alvarez, Jake
DiGioia, Gillian

Li, Chelsea
Parsons, Mariah
Sukhdeo, Sandesh
Reid, Rachel
Freeman, Kayla
Mills, Zachary
Weihl, Miranda
Joglekur, Ketan
Kelly, Tatyana
Nigatu, Helen
Zybura, Patrycia
Chi, Kevin
Harman, MaKayla
Balmoja, Junette
Shoaf, Amanda
Ogle, Lexi
Gurung, Nisha

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Georgia
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
New Hampshire HOSA
Georgia
Georgia

South Carolina
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Pennsylvania
Arizona
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Indiana
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Arizona

lowa HOSA

15407 William H. Turner Tech

61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m
15668 Coral Glades High School

15668 Coral Glades High School

50194 Western Technology Center

19113 Blythewood High School

95289 Northview HS

50857 Francis Tuttle

15956 University of West Florida

15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
60937 La Porte High School 6045

70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy
61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m
23004 Seacoast School Of Tech.

95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS
95289 Northview HS

19028 Lower Richland High School

15470 Deltona High School

15668 Coral Glades High School

18299 Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

39069 Glendale Union High School District
15668 Coral Glades High School

15584 Cypress Bay High School

70091 Rancho High School

61303 Edinburg High School 7041

61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m
32152 Palmdale High School

60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
61115 McNeil High School 1965

70136 Northeastern High School

12157 Ocean County College

39069 Glendale Union High School District
80070 Sioux City HOSA

Janvier, Christina
Rios, Daisy
Buckley, Emily
Hedges, Nicole
Carter, Whitney
Mattox, Katie
Kaluri, Abhinav
Coleman, Christian
Phan, Tina
Fernandez, Nicole
Miciano, Carlo
Molina, Elyssa
Duddy, Gordon
Ornelas, Christian
Head, Alexandra
Fragoso, Evelyn
Rane, Sanika
Ladson, Diyonte
Cavida, Aolani
Fierro, Daniel
Ames, Harley
Lam, Andrew
Ehani, Ahsan
Burgoa, Sara
Karavadia, Sanam
Trevino, Marco
Uribe, Andrea
Aguilar, Andrew
Garza, Kimberly
Khwaja, Mariam
Davis, Teona
Yorio, Grace
Cervantes, Alondra
Wilkie, Madison

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Nevada
Florida HOSA
Colorado

Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program

Texas HOSA
Colorado
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Washington HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia

Texas HOSA
Utah

Florida HOSA
Arizona

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Alabama HOSA State Office
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Wisconsin HOSA
Colorado
Florida HOSA

FL158

61303

Edinburg High School 7041

61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m

70091
15584

Rancho High School
Cypress Bay High School

26113 Western Colorado Comm College

12006

Mercer County Tech School

61597 Terrell High School 3001
26042 Western CO Community College

15470
15381
70108
18293
61553

Deltona High School
Flanagan High School

Ed W. Clark High School
Butler Co. AVTS - Butler Duo
Champion High School 1041

61305 James Madison High School 1004
61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m

61503

Holland Medical ECHS 5021

55074 Tesla Stem High School

15025

Palm Beach Gardens H.S.

95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS

60867
31151

Kingwood High School 6867
Park City HS
Lake Minneola High School

39068 Glendale Union Hs District

60867

Kingwood High School 6867

60176 Tomball High School 6401
16086 Wilmot Union High School

15385

Palm Harbor Univ. High School

61144 Westside High School 2989

10035
15584
42278
16080
26117
15079

Crenshaw County HOSA
Cypress Bay High School
Cox Mill High School
Chippewa Falls High Schools
Prairie View HS

Pasco High School

Flores, Ayleen
Marrero, Fernanda
Sinha, Shivangi
Mansoor, Ammad
Smith, Alexandria
Moorjani, Smriti
Musser, Kathryn
Walgren, Briana
Fuller, Kasandra
Joy, Treesa

On, Anita

Fisher, Brooke
Hawkins, Aubrey
Hoque, Sakib
Casanova, Alberto
Ughanze, Obe
Veeramachaneni, Varsha
Zaman, Nuzhat
Miller, Emma
Canady, Shay
Smith, Sabrina
Ngo, Tammy
Porter, Bridget
Pastora, Dennise
McAfee, Keira
Dickey, Lindsey
Patel, Nishi
Bathily, Zaina
Sanders, Layken
Guzman, Andrea
Powell, Alicia
Arneson, Gretchen
Chakyamury, Riah
Classen, Alexayra

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Georgia
Texas HOSA
Virginia
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Colorado
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Arizona
Arizona
Delaware HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Kentucky
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Tennessee

FL163

95300 Johnson High School

60466 Westwood High School 1054

24124 Martinsville High School

15612 Jupiter High School

15444 St. Lucie West Centennial High

26113 Western Colorado Comm College

60786 McNeil High School 1934

60855 Sharyland Pioneer High School 7081
Olympia High School

39282 River Valley High School

39032 East Valley Institute of Technology

DEOO7 Sussex Technical School

FL163

15711 Terra Environmental Research Institute
60867 Kingwood High School 6867
60786 McNeil High School 1934
18146 Reading Muhlenberg CTC-HOSA Pride
60466 Westwood High School 1054
15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S.
40201 Pamlico County High School
60937 La Porte High School 6045
Olympia High School
75106 Gooding High School
61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m
26042 Western CO Community College
15668 Coral Glades High School
15552 West Florida High School of Advanced Technology
50194 Western Technology Center
90269 Maryville High School
60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S.
13185 Hopkins County Central High School
50128 Meridian Technology Center
50194 Western Technology Center
90261 Greenbrier High School

Sengson, Sloane
Kim, Iris

Williams, Sydnie
England, Jamie
Rene', Daphkar
Cross, Allison
lyer, Swati

Rubio, llliana R.
Romany, Cristina
Weber, Julie
Flores, Edward
Troyer, Madison
Lopez, Michelle
DeFluri, Alexandra
Krishnan, Anthara
Wood, Nyasia
Nguyen, Amie
Gichi, Zayna
Lugo, Laura
Ramirez, Kelsey
Akinwotu, Augusta
Lagunas, Carmen
Rodriguez, Dania
Ketchem, Madison
Sanderson, Haley
Taylor, Miranda
Brown, Destiny
Croft, Kirksey
Luna, Armando
Pena, Kenia

Hall, Emilie

Stoll, Erin

Barron, Tiffany
Hall, Spencer

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Texas HOSA
North Carolina
Arizona

lowa HOSA
Kentucky
Tennessee
Delaware HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Illinois

lowa HOSA
Nevada
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Kansas
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma
Arizona
Arizona
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada
South Carolina
Arizona
Texas HOSA
Colorado
Illinois
Oklahoma

60753 Kingwood High School 6022
42064 Hobbton High School

39085 Paradise Valley HS

80036 Maquoketa High School
13045 Harrodsburg Atc Pm Chapter
90238 Smith County High School

DEOO7 Sussex Technical School

FL158

FL163

15668 Coral Glades High School

Lake Minneola High School
20070 Bartlett High School
80070 Sioux City HOSA
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
60754 McNeil High School 1932

Olympia High School
32152 Palmdale High School
61620 Carl Wunsche Senior High School 6064
26112 Western Colorado Comm College
15552 West Florida High School of Advanced Technology
75106 Gooding High School
27043 Wichita High School West
60937 La Porte High School 6045
60937 La Porte High School 6045
50194 Western Technology Center
39130 East Valley Institute of Technology
39108 Rio Rico High School - CNA
15668 Coral Glades High School
15584 Cypress Bay High School
70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy
19031 Spring Valley High School
39107 Bradshaw Mountain HS
61589 West Mesquite High School 3040
26113 Western Colorado Comm College
20070 Bartlett High School
50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

Dietz, Grant
Williamson, Caitlyn
Knoblauch, Victoria
Carr, Lexus

Hilbert, Sarah
Summers, Jacob
Desire, Jontay
Dixon, Zahra
Charran, Patrick
Mady, Ahmed
Skokan, Shayna
Zheng, Xueying
Sankar, Aditya
Gandhi, Shirley
Stapp, Jamie

Luu, Stephanie
White, Crystal
Brown, Natalie
Sherlock, Jack
Goodman, Katherine
Hernandez, Amanda
Richards, Karlie
Diosdado, Jose
Tortora, Caitlin
Ruiz, Giselle

Ray, Stephanie
Gonzalez, Sharon
Tibayan, Nikki

Rao, Priyanka
Campbell, Rachel
Udozorh, William
Self, Gabby
Mehta, Smruti
Powers, Jacquelyn

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Colorado
Arizona
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Virginia

Arizona

Florida HOSA
Kentucky
Nevada

Idaho HOSA
Oklahoma
Georgia
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Florida HOSA
Alabama HOSA State Office
Arizona

Indiana
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
New Hampshire HOSA
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Idaho HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Cal-HOSA

26042 Western CO Community College
39108 Rio Rico High School - CNA

50194 Western Technology Center
19037 Aiken Career Center

60960 Kingwood High School 6071
60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
24104 Brooke Point High School

39338 West-MEC Pharm

15381 Flanagan High School

13182 Madisonville North Hopkins High School
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
75036 Hillcrest High School

50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

95289 Northview HS

90133 Union County High School

61630 Frisco CTEC 3165

16053 Appleton North High School
15837 South Fort Myers

10035 Crenshaw County HOSA

39032 East Valley Institute of Technology
70146 Concordia Lutheran High School
50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

50197 Great Plains Technology Center
90238 Smith County High School

61529 Frisco CTEC 3098

23004 Seacoast School Of Tech.

12002 Passaic County Technical Institute
75036 Hillcrest High School

15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

15926 Wiregrass Ranch HS

60867 Kingwood High School 6867
60932 South Garland High School 3932
32235 Brawley Union HS

32407 Oak Park High School

Blackmore, Kaitlyn
Ainza, Richelle
Risely, Braye
Myers, Lyndsey
Baker, Rebekah
Martinez, Isaac
Hamlett, Elizabeth
Sanford, Laura
Anorga, Jacqueline
Morgan, Haley
Orozco, Abigail
Yang, Karen

Frye, Katelyn

Jha, Shruti

Bailey, Madi

Avula, Prabhunath
Juergens, Valentino
Francis, Ena
Hudson, Megan
Sipes, Leon
Gepfert, Addison
Weingaertner, Reese
Robinson, Jr., Little Jim
Hart, Skylar

Eapen, Christine
Daley, Erin

Siddigi, Mahjabeen
Nguyenbui, Thaonhi
Aracayos, Alexandria
Sawah, Rachel
Mosby, Michael
Cuellar, Beatric
Meza, Ashley
Pendekanti, Sujith

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Idaho HOSA
Nevada
North Carolina
Nevada
Tennessee
Arizona
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma
Nevada

Delaware HOSA

Florida HOSA
Georgia

North Carolina
North Carolina
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
Nevada

Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Texas HOSA
Utah

Florida HOSA
North Carolina

75106 Gooding High School

70108 Ed W. Clark High School

42197 Princeton HS

70108 Ed W. Clark High School

90167 Columbia Central High School

39085 Paradise Valley HS

90310 Cherokee High School

60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
15927 Winter Haven High School

95261 Lambert HS

61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m
50194 Western Technology Center

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

DEOO7 Sussex Technical School

15584 Cypress Bay High School

95091 Centennial High School

42176 Swansboro High School

42271 Wake Early College High School

50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center

18233 Kensington Health Science Academy
19003 Pickens County Career and Technology Center
90310 Cherokee High School

15470 Deltona High School

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
12118 Academies At Englewood

60149 Frisco Independence High School 3169
60786 McNeil High School 1934

60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m
15668 Coral Glades High School

75106 Gooding High School

61630 Frisco CTEC 3165

31063 West

15638 Pine Ridge High School

40201 Pamlico County High School

Zarate, Nadia
Dahan, Jamie
Evans, Nicole
Huynh, Kaitlin
Tomlin, Benjamin
Hodil, Kylee
Evans, Miranda
Moreno, Valorie
Pirbaksh, Alana
Vikram, Pravin
Valdez, Valeria
Bowdre, Sierra
Silva, David
Arpie, Rebecca
Constantin, Nicolas
McClure, Jess
Narvaez, Jennifer
Keshava, Arjun
Murray, Alexis
Bazemore, Kymonni
Palmiotto, Taylor
Osborne, Macy
Prado, Eban
Chaidez, Krystal
Gong, Olivia
Asghar, Samreen
John, Marita
Obregon, Ixtaccihuatl
Miland, Doreen
Fredericksen, Ben
Naghian, Ardalan
De La Cruz, Sheila
Rosa, Kylie
Bahhur, Seena

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Virginia

Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Washington HOSA
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Arizona

Florida HOSA
Georgia

Illinois

Kentucky
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Colorado

Illinois

South Carolina
Arizona

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Cal-HOSA
Florida HOSA
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program

24124
61148
15656
15470
55082
15470
50899

Martinsville High School

Frisco Lone Star High School 3160
Boone High School

Deltona High School

Interlake High School

Deltona High School

Francis Tuttle Tech Center

50896 Tulsa Tech

39203
15470
95204
20008
13185
18299
60443

Copper Canyon High School
Deltona High School

Milton High School

Collinsville Avc

Hopkins County Central High School
Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

Los Fresnos United Ch.# 7558

60875 Tomball High School 6475
16021 Sun Prairie High School

26042 Western CO Community College
20118 Adlai E. Stevenson High School

19028

Lower Richland High School

39068 Glendale Union Hs District

15118

15552 West Florida High School of Advanced Technology

50017

Middleburg High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

19031 Spring Valley High School

90167

61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m

Columbia Central High School

16117 Sparta High School
16086 Wilmot Union High School

90231
61270

Copper Basin High School
Birdville CTAL 5002

32238 Southwest HS

15194

Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

12118 Academies At Englewood

Draper, Jenise
Butala, Juhee
Billitteri, Hailey
Galway, Molly
Samavedi, Sagarika
Coleman, Amanda
Saraya, Eiman
HOLLIDAY, JADA
Campos, Ashley
Decker, Michelle
Tadepalli, Anuhya
Reynolds, Jesianne
Woodall, Jackson
Leigh, Brittany
Colon, Gabriella
Negrete, Abigail
Cheng, Hank
Benson, Lauren
Sarvadhavabhaha, Sannidhi
Wilson, Darrian
Baker, Aileen

Ball, Alyssa
Harrison, Jessica
Tran, Jennifer
Cheepueupalli, Vinita
Ortega, Mistica
Bazaldua, Brittany
Coert-Lemaitre, Kassandra
Olsen, Brianna
Jack, Kristen
McClure, Erin
Moon, Sowon
Gamez, Carina
Shvarts, Maya

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Nevada
Alabama HOSA State Office
Nevada

Illinois

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Nevada

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Nevada

Nevada

Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Arizona
Cal-HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia

Illinois

Montana HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Missouri HOSA
North Carolina
Colorado

70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy
10045 Thompson High School

70115 Hug High School

20070 Bartlett High School

15656 Boone High School

15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

70103 Churchill County High School

60990 Pasadena Memorial High School-6990
60855 Sharyland Pioneer High School 7081
60932 South Garland High School 3932
70115 Hug High School

70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy
60590 Friendswood High School - 2035
15584 Cypress Bay High School

39206 Westview High School

32407 Oak Park High School

15470 Deltona High School

15470 Deltona High School

15837 South Fort Myers

95251 North Murray High School

12006 Mercer County Tech School

61096 Los Fresnos High School-7106

16028 Oak Creek H.S.

60816 Arlington High School 5816

15668 Coral Glades High School

95289 Northview HS

20014 Streamwood High School

47007 Butte High School

61270 Birdville CTAL 5002

60149 Frisco Independence High School 3169
16100 Whitefish Bay High School

34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

42197 Princeton HS

26112 Western Colorado Comm College

Asserope, Paige
Dewilde, Brianna
Hernandez, Stephanie
Shah, Kunj
MacMillin, Emily
Adalsha, Sarah
Moran, Nancy
Cajero, Michelle
Gomez, Nadia
Panameno, Diana
Rosiles Chavez, Erasmo
Watt, Madalyn
Cooley, Hannah

De Gennaro, Adriana
Childers, Autumn
Dave, Priyanka
Gonzalez, Jai
Jennings, Emily
Laforce, Dawson
Arthur, Danielle
Sharma, Angeli

De La Cruz, Paola
Singh, Harpreet
Pham, Hillary
Jean-Francois, Olivier
Singh, Minita

Patel, Harsh

Biere, Kim

Claustro, Kailee
Anbu, Nisha

Cha, Eunah
Matthews, Carleigh
Gauiter, Jessica
Jones, Brooke

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Georgia 95261 Lambert HS Ko, Ashley Bronze
North Carolina 40201 Pamlico County High School Hopkins, Meagan Bronze
Pennsylvania 18307 Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes Gulish, Rebecca Bronze
Texas HOSA 60892 Reedy High School 3074 Ahmodi, Roya Bronze
Cal-HOSA 32412 Center For Independent Studies Gallegos - Hernandez, Lizbeth Bronze
Arizona 39108 Rio Rico High School - CNA Arenas, Jesus Bronze
Florida HOSA 15668 Coral Glades High School Ali, Nina Bronze
Florida HOSA 15584 Cypress Bay High School Gur, Brooke Bronze
Florida HOSA 15025 Palm Beach Gardens H.S. LaBonte, Danielle Bronze
lowa HOSA 80108 Harlan Comm HS Hicks, Courtnee Bronze
North Carolina 42169 NC School of Science and Math Wang, Alicia Bronze
Oklahoma 50899 Francis Tuttle Tech Center Craft, Kaci Bronze
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program 12118 Academies At Englewood Ganesh, Gayathri Bronze
Wisconsin HOSA 16080|Chippewa Falls High Schools Kuester, Kameryn Bronze
Wisconsin HOSA 16012 Monona Grove High School Heiman, Cameron Bronze
Cal-HOSA 32407 Oak Park High School Attanti, Sumedha Bronze
Georgia 95261 Lambert HS Roy, Tanya Bronze
Georgia 95251 North Murray High School Abdelrazzaq, Adara Bronze
Georgia 95289 Northview HS Bandlamudi, Shreya Bronze
lllinois 20117 Herrin High School Kershaw, Makayla Bronze
Nevada 70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy Beglinger, Caitlin Bronze
Ohio 69018 Sylvania Northview HS Awada, Mohamed Bronze
Pennsylvania 18233 Kensington Health Science Academy Willis, Deia Bronze
South Carolina 19028 Lower Richland High School Conyers, Jalen Bronze
Texas HOSA 61059 Coppell High School 3204 Raghu, Tanya Bronze
Texas HOSA 60653 Klein High School 6441 Moreno, Pascual Bronze
Texas HOSA 61307 Los Fresnos High School 7010 Garza, Amanda Bronze
Texas HOSA 60875 Tomball High School 6475 Mottershaw, Zoe Bronze
Colorado 26112 Western Colorado Comm College Roberts, Misty Bronze
Georgia 95077 Chattahoochee High School Jampala, Meghana Bronze
Georgia 95251 North Murray High School Bishop, Avery Bronze
Nevada 70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy Tan, Nicholas Bronze
Alabama HOSA State Office 10045 Thompson High School Haller, Kayla Bronze
Georgia 95289 Northview HS Vaghela, Simran Bronze



Illinois

Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
Texas HOSA

Alabama HOSA State Office

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Kentucky
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Kentucky

Ohio
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Missouri HOSA

20121 Niles West High School

70054 McKenzie Center For Innovation And Technology

13041 Grayson Co Technology Center

13226 Moore High School

34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

50857 Francis Tuttle

90110 Milan High School

60269 Frisco Independence High School 3122
61307 Los Fresnos High School 7010

60749 San Marcos High School 1914

16117 Sparta High School

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

18307 Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes
61503 Holland Medical ECHS 5021

10035 Crenshaw County HOSA

15668 Coral Glades High School

15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

75106 Gooding High School

13182 Madisonville North Hopkins High School
34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

50857 Francis Tuttle

61630 Frisco CTEC 3165

61256 Veterans Memorial High School 7012-m
16019 Memorial High School

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
15668 Coral Glades High School

15470 Deltona High School

95261 Lambert HS

13041 Grayson Co Technology Center

69018 Sylvania Northview HS

50857 Francis Tuttle

90167 Columbia Central High School

60971 Holland Medical High School 5111
34036 Jefferson College ATS AM

Dang, Amy
Carroll, Peyton
Carrol, Carleigh
Shely, Madison
Breer, Alexis
Nwankwo, Christy
Hopper, Charity
Nazneen, Maleeha
Ledezma, Alondra
Osornia, Itzel
Thurston, Lindsey
Weger, Rachel
Scott, McKayla
Martinez, Jasmine
Galloway, Kaitlin
Vasquez, Jessica
Barnes, Jessica
Palacio, McKayla
Cavanah, Taylor
Abernathy, Katherine
Ruhl, Sarah

Bojji, Varun
Cantu, Bryana
Jainga, Andrea
Medema, Kayla
Ali, Nisha

Yurich, Casey
Patel, Maya
Conder, Sarah
Cravens, Morgan
Duckett, Marissa
Morton, Leeah
Maddox, Ariel
Kurz, Shelby

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Nevada
Georgia

Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Tennessee
Virginia
Arizona
Florida HOSA
Georgia

Illinois
Kentucky
Kentucky
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rutgers-SHRP-NJ HOSA Program
South Dakota
Tennessee
Utah

Virginia

West Virginia
Wisconsin HOSA
Oklahoma
Florida HOSA
Georgia

lowa HOSA
Pennsylvania
Tennessee
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Arizona
Arizona

70092
95261
61589
16080
90197
24222
39069
15668
95261
20076
13185
13185

Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Lambert HS

West Mesquite High School 3040
Chippewa Falls High Schools
Culleoka High School

Monroe Tech Center

Glendale Union High School District
Coral Glades High School

Lambert HS

Larkin High School

Hopkins County Central High School
Hopkins County Central High School

34036 Jefferson College ATS AM

50857
18299
18285
12098

90167
31151
24222
36130
16025
50912
15584
95261
80036
18307
90310
90231
15470
15194
39203
39100

Francis Tuttle
Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

Garcia, Matthew
Bohra, Natasha
Mora Guzman, Emely
Sanders, Makenzie
Danish, Tori
Perlberg, Alison
Lockhart, Jayvon
Da Silva, Karyn
Sun, Christina
Franco, Dafne
Cooper, Brandon
Todd, Sarah
Green, Shelby
Sajid, Ayesha
Fleissner, Julia

Kensington Health Science Academy-Dental Achieve Rosado, Destinee

HARP Academy

O:Gorman-Greater Sioux Falls
Columbia Central High School

Park City HS

Monroe Tech Center

Wheeling Park HS

Nathan Hale High School

Caddo Kiowa Technology Center
Cypress Bay High School

Lambert HS

Maquoketa High School

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes
Cherokee High School

Copper Basin High School

Deltona High School

Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

Copper Canyon High School
Glendale Union High School District

Ahmed, Lina

Vaca, Jake

Goar, Lydia

Aikin, Mikayla
Subedi, Kavita
Jacobs, Megan
Segorac-Gruichich, Tijana
Poolaw, Dakota
Fauni, Krista
Kumar, Anchal
Crowley, John Pat
Hanbury, Heavenly
Jackson, Alissa
Bice, Joanna

Daly, Griffin
Fulwood, Ariana
Monroy, Adriana
Danley, Elijah

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Florida HOSA
Illinois
Kentucky
Nevada

New Hampshire HOSA
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
Mississippi
North Carolina
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Mississippi
Texas HOSA
Arizona
Georgia
Georgia

Idaho HOSA
lowa HOSA
New Hampshire HOSA
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
South Carolina
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Georgia
Nevada
Virginia

15470
20117
13182
70092

Deltona High School

Herrin High School

Madisonville North Hopkins High School
Northwest Career and Technical Academy

23004 Seacoast School Of Tech.

90094
61135
60971
60653
60900

Cumberland Co. High School

Coppell High School 3016

Holland Medical High School 5111
Klein High School 6441

Los Fresnos United High School 7097

61208 Sharyland High School 7008

29105

30159 Winston-Louisville Career & Technology Center

Quitman High School

42065 Topsail High HOSA
50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

90269
30113

Maryville High School
Poplarville High School

60749 San Marcos High School 1914

39089
95114
95261
75080
80108

Paradise Valley Hs - Startech
Flowery Branch High School
Lambert HS

Nampa School District
Harlan Comm HS

23004 Seacoast School Of Tech.

50857
90237

Francis Tuttle
Gordonsville High School

61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m

61620
19065
50194
61589
95261
70092
24222

Carl Wunsche Senior High School 6064
Lexington Technology Center

Western Technology Center

West Mesquite High School 3040
Lambert HS

Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Monroe Tech Center

Fowler, Ashlee
Basler, Jennifer
Brown, Victoria
Datwyler, Hannah
Hemenway, Molly
Wallace, Annalise
Kantety, Vinootna
Isibor, Kendra
Arizmendi, Natalia
Navarrete, Jacqueline
Bazan, Jackie
Selsor, Jessa
Forsythe, Adrienne
Wiggs, Alleigh
Bates, Bailey
Taylor, Bronte
Havard, Kolby
Zapata, Daniel
Smith, Dylan
Vaughn, Lindsay
Balachandran, Neha
Davis, Rachel
Schaben, Dakota
King, Katie
Nwankwo, Josephine
Bingham, Hannah
Escobedo, Feliciano
Dimaranan, Christiane
Kim, Paul

Gilreath, Tori
Jeronimo, Abigail
Victoria, Isabella
Crosby, Hanna
Huynh, Christine

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Nevada

Texas HOSA
Florida HOSA
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
lowa HOSA
North Carolina
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Virginia
Virginia
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Pennsylvania
Georgia

70092

Northwest Career and Technical Academy

60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m

15194
39141
39203
39206
15470
15118
80108
42169
42271
18299
18299
18307
18233
19003
19003
90237
90110
90238
90238
60168

Ft. Pierce Central H.S.

Catalina Foothills High School

Copper Canyon High School

Westview High School

Deltona High School

Middleburg High School

Harlan Comm HS

NC School of Science and Math

Wake Early College High School

Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

Beaver County CTC-AM Ohana

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes
Kensington Health Science Academy

Pickens County Career and Technology Center
Pickens County Career and Technology Center
Gordonsville High School

Milan High School

Smith County High School

Smith County High School

Birdville CTAL 5001

61492 James Madison High School 1075

61545

Ridge Point High School 2105

60197 Tomball Memorial High School 6034
61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m
61158 Veterans Memorial High School 7415 m

24124
24222
50017
61589
61589
18307
95009

Martinsville High School

Monroe Tech Center

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

West Mesquite High School 3040

West Mesquite High School 3040

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes
Evans High School

Bautista, Gabriel
Zapata, Jocelyn
Leon, Julissa

Venkataramanan, Meena

Garcia, Karely
Lopez, Remi
Biondillo, Madi
Luksic, Melanie
Bruck, Allison
Abella, Llana

Ma, Daniel
Hoffman, Nichole
Leigh, Kayla
Brummitt, Shea
Martinez, Tatianna
Strickland, Sarah
Terrell, Amber
Payne, Lindsey
Lawrence, Erin
Eatherly, Kasey
Mise, Tyra
Watford, Kailee
Lee, Dahee
Joshy, Anjaly
David, Mackenzie
Dooley, Nicholas
Guajardo, Alyssa
Toole, Madison
Smith, Daisy
Dawson, Tatyana
Colin, Helena
Corral, Jennifer
Viscuso, Breana
Zhang, Shirley

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Florida HOSA
Georgia

lowa HOSA
Nevada

South Dakota
Texas HOSA
Illinois
Kentucky
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia
Georgia

Illinois
Kentucky
Mississippi
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Nevada

Ohio
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

15470
95289

Deltona High School
Northview HS

80127 Ames High School

70092
SD005
61503
20070
13233
15668
15668
15668
15470
15470
95261
95289
20121
13185

Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Harrisburg High School

Holland Medical ECHS 5021
Bartlett High School

Harrodsburg Atc Am Chapter

Coral Glades High School

Coral Glades High School

Coral Glades High School

Deltona High School

Deltona High School

Lambert HS

Northview HS

Niles West High School

Hopkins County Central High School

30083 A. P. Fatherree Vo-Tech

34036 Jefferson College ATS AM
34036 Jefferson College ATS AM
34036 Jefferson College ATS AM
34037 Jefferson College ATS PM
34037 Jefferson College ATS PM

70092
69118
50194
19028
90050
90269
90238
90238
60937
61307

Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Wm Mason Hs

Western Technology Center

Lower Richland High School

Gallatin Sr. High

Maryville High School

Smith County High School

Smith County High School

La Porte High School 6045

Los Fresnos High School 7010

60176 Tomball High School 6401

Paneto, Nailime
Dhamapurkar, Rhea
Chen, Nathan
Courter, Elizabeth
Ali, Manaal
Alexander, Joseline
Patel, Shivam
Mobley, Olivia
Farnan, Elise
Kassem, Sarah
Young, Krystal
Hinton, Dahlia
McCrae, Tinesha
Lin, Chen

Manne, Anu
Varkey, Dhanya
Franklin, Melanie
Brown, Dominique
Gore, Ashley
Gravagna, Sara
Jackson, Cynthia
Dace, Caitlyn
Ritch, Alesia
Sanchez, Maryuri
Hoeting, Blair
Grubbs, Maegyn
Adams, Kayla
Naranjo-Fernandez, Ana-Lucia
Gutridge, Lane
Kemp, Justin
McKinney, Tia
Williams, Courtney
Jamie, Lizbeth
Uria, Marcello

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Virginia 24124 Martinsville High School Palmer, Chloe Bronze
Florida HOSA 15656 Boone High School Zambrana, Kiara Bronze
Florida HOSA 15470 Deltona High School Montanez, Yaire Bronze
Texas HOSA 61196 Clear Lake High School 2040 Manesia, Ada Bronze
Arizona 39032 East Valley Institute of Technology Vargas, Albert Bronze
Arizona 39288 Paradise Valley High School - CREST Lodha, Pratistha Bronze
Georgia 95091 Centennial High School Stephens, Mary Bronze
Tennessee 90050 Gallatin Sr. High Adenaike, Teresa Bronze
Tennessee 90050 Gallatin Sr. High Gregory, Justess Bronze
Tennessee 90238 Smith County High School Callender, Ciara Bronze
Wisconsin HOSA 16117 Sparta High School Kreider, Alexis Bronze
Texas HOSA 60928 Veterans Memorial High School 7906-m Hernandez, Alejandro Bronze
Georgia 95261 Lambert HS Casperson, Logan Bronze
Nevada 70092 Northwest Career and Technical Academy Peppelaar, Taylor Bronze
Arizona 39084 Paradise Valley High School Nava Gamez, Rachel Bronze
Cal-HOSA 32407 Oak Park High School Jatavallabhula, Kavya Bronze
Colorado 26042 Western CO Community College Buniger, Kaylee Bronze
Delaware HOSA DEOO7 Sussex Technical School Gonzalez, Yessenia Bronze
Delaware HOSA DEOO7 Sussex Technical School Lee, Mariah Bronze
Florida HOSA 15668 Coral Glades High School Palomino, Sandra Bronze
Florida HOSA 15668 Coral Glades High School Rawlins, Cachandre Bronze
Florida HOSA 15584 Cypress Bay High School Rios, Linda S Bronze
Florida HOSA 15470 Deltona High School Mielech, Jacob Bronze
Florida HOSA 15470 Deltona High School Raimundo, Kailey Bronze
Florida HOSA 15470 Deltona High School Soto, Jazmyn Bronze
Florida HOSA 15194 Ft. Pierce Central H.S. Doung, Christina Bronze
Florida HOSA 15638 Pine Ridge High School Black, Donmonique Bronze
Florida HOSA 15946 Polk State Chain Of Lakes Collegiate High School Kowalski, Nastassja Bronze
Florida HOSA 15946 Polk State Chain Of Lakes Collegiate High School Weber, Kyle Bronze
Florida HOSA 15407 William H. Turner Tech Bradwell, Desiree Bronze
Georgia 95021 Academy of Medical Sciences At West Hall HS Pettit, Anna Bronze
Georgia 95289 Northview HS Kumar, Shreyas Bronze
Illinois 20118 Adlai E. Stevenson High School Gupta, Muskaan Bronze
Illinois 20076 Larkin High School Cruz, Dianne Bronze




lowa HOSA
Montana HOSA
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada

North Carolina
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Virginia
Wisconsin HOSA

80036
47017
70092
70105
70105
70105
70122
70122

Magquoketa High School

Bozeman High School

Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
Spanish Springs High School

Spanish Springs High School

42080 Jack Britt High School

50857
50754
19113
90052
90270
61464
61630
60653
60653
61096
60443
60749
60395

Francis Tuttle

Gordon Cooper Tech Center
Blythewood High School

East High School

Stone Memorial HS
Duncanville High School 3162
Frisco CTEC 3165

Klein High School 6441

Klein High School 6441

Los Fresnos High School-7106
Los Fresnos United Ch.# 7558
San Marcos High School 1914
Socorro High School 4568

60476 Tomball High School 6420

60297
24222
16102

Nikki Rowe High School 7359
Monroe Tech Center
Kaukauna High School

Rubel, Abby
Tate, Cameron
Barriga, Brian
Medina, Kris
Shafique, Aymen
Soriano, Acel
Leprovost, Faith
Sanderson, Malia
Lheem, Anne
Visalli, Giovanna
Daniels, Star
Noor, Aisha

Elion, Darrius
Patel, Anjali
Santamaria, Alejandro
Parthipan, Ramya
Aquino, Daniel
Koch, Caitlin
garcia, Aylin
Resendiz, Juan
Garza, Juliette
Rodriguez, Edson
Bailey, Douglas
Lozano, Suzette
Pendurthi, Apoorva
Wolf, Olivia

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



